9/14/2016 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

VIPUL LTD.
Security Code : 511726 Quarter Ending : September 2012
Date Begin : 01 Jul 2012 Date End : 30 Sep 2012
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible 119984480
securities
As a
0,
Asa% Asa%of gf“mbe' fo‘t’;
of (A+B)  (A+B+C) shares No. of
Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 5 70929000 70929000 59.12 59.12 52162680 73.54
Sub Total 5 70929000 70929000 59.12 59.12 52162680 73.54
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and 5 70929000 70029000  59.12 50.12 52162680  73.54
Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Any Others (Specify) 1 17937680 17937680 14.95 14.95 0 0.00
FDI 1 17937680 17937680 14.95 14.95 0 0.00
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Sub Total

(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Clearing Members
NRIs/OCBs

Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against

which Depository Receipts have been
issued

(1)
(2)
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

1

153

4937

12

79

29

50

5181

5182

5187

5187

Shareholding Pattern

17937680

16750803

8446121

5310545

610331

527869

82462

31117800

49055480

119984480

119984480

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

17937680

16698803

7720363

4846545

610331

527869

82462

29876042

47813722

118742722

118742722

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

14.95

13.96

7.04

443

0.51

0.44

0.07

25.93

40.88

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14.95 0
13.96 0
7.04 0
443 0
0.51 0
0.44 0
0.07 0
25.93 0
40.88 0

100.00 52162680

0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

100.00 52162680

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

43.47

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

43.47

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of

the total number of shares.
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