Shareholding Pattern

VIPUL LTD.

Security Code: 511726 Date Begin: 01 Jul 2012					Quarter End Dat	ing:Septem e End: 30		
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partl paid-up shares	AS a	a % of total no. of ly paid-up shares	As a % of to	tal no. of sha	res of the co	ompany	
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00	
held by public		0	0.00	0.00				
Total		0	0.00				0.00	
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	g outst	a % of total no. of anding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities				
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00	
held by public		0	0.00				0.00	
Total		0	0.00				0.00	
Warrants	No. of warrant	As a	a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants				
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00	
held by public		0	0.00				0.00	
Total		0	0.00				0.00	
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	g 1199844	80						
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	of held in		Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	% of Total No. of Shares	
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1) Indian								
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	5	70929000	70929000	59.12	59.12	52162680	73.54	
Sub Total	5	70929000	70929000	59.12	59.12	52162680	73.54	
(2) Foreign								
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	5	70929000	70929000	59.12	59.12	52162680	73.54	
(B) Public Shareholding								
(1) Institutions								
Any Others (Specify)	1	17937680	17937680	14.95	14.95	0	0.00	
FDI	1	17937680	17937680	14.95	14.95	0	0.00	

		-				
1	17937680	17937680	14.95	14.95	0	0.00
153	16750803	16698803	13.96	13.96	0	0.00
4937	8446121	7720363	7.04	7.04	0	0.00
12	5310545	4846545	4.43	4.43	0	0.00
79	610331	610331	0.51	0.51	0	0.00
29	527869	527869	0.44	0.44	0	0.00
50	82462	82462	0.07	0.07	0	0.00
5181	31117800	29876042	25.93	25.93	0	0.00
5182	49055480	47813722	40.88	40.88	0	0.00
5187	119984480	118742722	100.00	100.00	52162680	43.47
0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
5187	119984480	118742722	0.00	100.00	52162680	43.47
	153 4937 12 79 29 50 5181 5182 5187 0 0 0	153 16750803 4937 8446121 12 5310545 79 610331 29 527869 50 82462 5181 31117800 5182 49055480 5187 119984480 0 0 0 0 0 0	153 16750803 16698803 4937 8446121 7720363 12 5310545 4846545 79 610331 610331 29 527869 527869 50 82462 82462 5181 31117800 29876042 5182 49055480 47813722 5187 119984480 118742722 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 <	153 16750803 16698803 13.96 4937 8446121 7720363 7.04 12 5310545 4846545 4.43 79 610331 610331 0.51 29 527869 527869 0.44 50 82462 82462 0.07 5181 31117800 29876042 25.93 5182 49055480 47813722 40.88 5187 119984480 118742722 100.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00	153 16750803 16698803 13.96 13.96 4937 8446121 7720363 7.04 7.04 12 5310545 4846545 4.43 4.43 79 610331 610331 0.51 0.51 29 527869 527869 0.44 0.44 50 82462 82462 0.07 0.07 5181 31117800 29876042 25.93 25.93 5182 49055480 47813722 40.88 40.88 5187 119984480 118742722 100.00 100.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00	153 16750803 16698803 13.96 13.96 0 4937 8446121 7720363 7.04 7.04 0 12 5310545 4846545 4.43 4.43 0 79 610331 610331 0.51 0.51 0 29 527869 527869 0.44 0.44 0 50 82462 82462 0.07 0.07 0 5181 31117800 29876042 25.93 25.93 0 5182 49055480 47813722 40.88 40.88 0 5187 119984480 118742722 100.00 100.00 52162680 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0

Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.